
SASS Sep 13 & 14, 2025
2025-09-11
Match Results - Combined

Combined

Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Rusty's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Office

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Neo 68435 Unclassified S USA-IL 157.15 26.92 26.92 5 23.63 1 5.00 28.63 3 23.03 23.03 1 28.37 1 5.00 5.00 28.37 6 27.90 1 5.00 32.90 4 17.30 17.30 1

2 Pablo Diablo 110300 Unclassified FN USA-WI 158.68 18.87 18.87 1 26.15 26.15 1 28.73 1 5.00 33.73 6 28.74 5.00 23.74 3 33.42 33.42 5 22.77 22.77 2

3 Chaos 49977 Unclassified SS WI 164.28 24.95 1 5.00 29.95 11 31.65 31.65 6 22.27 1 5.00 27.27 4 23.38 1 5.00 5.00 23.38 1 27.48 27.48 1 19.55 1 5.00 24.55 4

4 Tulsa Tex 96903 Unclassified CB IL 170.01 24.01 1 5.00 29.01 9 27.98 1 5.00 32.98 7 25.62 25.62 2 28.73 5.00 23.73 2 29.81 29.81 2 28.86 28.86 6

5 Smiling Irish Mike Unclassified CC 202.42 24.05 24.05 2 27.20 27.20 2 30.34 2 10.00 40.34 12 27.46 3 15.00 5.00 37.46 12 35.66 1 5.00 40.66 11 32.71 32.71 7

6 Flatbush 79688 Unclassified D USA-WI 207.07 27.31 27.31 6 34.97 34.97 8 33.64 1 5.00 38.64 11 33.15 5.00 28.15 5 35.61 35.61 6 42.39 42.39 15

7 Sinister Dan Unclassified D USA-IL 209.31 30.47 1 5.00 35.47 13 37.56 37.56 10 34.50 34.50 7 43.07 5.00 38.07 13 39.57 39.57 9 24.14 24.14 3

8 Morgan Daniels 25180L Unclassified CC WI 214.61 27.75 2 10.00 37.75 16 39.83 1 5.00 44.83 13 32.58 1 5.00 37.58 10 29.46 5.00 24.46 4 44.96 44.96 12 25.03 25.03 5

9 Windy City Kid 113764 Unclassified FN USA-IL 214.72 27.82 27.82 7 38.65 38.65 11 35.27 35.27 8 36.32 5.00 31.32 7 37.95 37.95 8 43.71 43.71 17

10 Wolf Tracker 84923 Unclassified D USA-Wi 221.88 27.95 27.95 8 30.25 30.25 4 35.42 1 5.00 40.42 13 32.55 1 5.00 5.00 32.55 9 52.97 52.97 14 37.74 37.74 10

11 Deadwood Kitty 96904 Unclassified CB IL 224.17 26.83 26.83 4 31.22 1 5.00 36.22 9 33.53 33.53 5 40.92 5.00 35.92 10 39.62 39.62 10 47.05 1 5.00 52.05 19

12 Whiskey River Mike 96760 Unclassified G IL 258.80 25.94 25.94 3 52.96 4 20.00 72.96 18 37.01 37.01 9 41.58 5.00 36.58 11 45.89 45.89 13 40.42 40.42 12

13 No Name Mike Unclassified SS 282.09 37.23 37.23 14 44.22 44.22 12 46.94 1 5.00 51.94 16 54.86 1 5.00 5.00 54.86 19 56.39 56.39 15 37.45 37.45 9

14 Mogollon Molly 68488 Unclassified LS IL 285.93 37.48 37.48 15 50.10 50.10 14 43.37 43.37 14 57.89 5.00 52.89 16 60.52 60.52 16 41.57 41.57 13

15 Shooter Scott 114163 Unclassified S USA-WI 287.10 30.36 30.36 12 45.01 2 10.00 55.01 15 54.77 54.77 17 43.52 5.00 38.52 14 55.84 10.00 65.84 18 37.60 1 5.00 42.60 16

16 I M Portly 74384 Unclassified RD USA-WI 310.22 58.72 1 5.00 63.72 20 64.74 64.74 16 44.98 1 5.00 49.98 15 64.02 5.00 59.02 20 36.76 36.76 7 36.00 36.00 8

17 Just Matt Unclassified C 350.60 46.45 46.45 17 82.57 1 5.00 87.57 19 63.71 63.71 18 53.75 5.00 48.75 15 62.22 62.22 17 41.90 41.90 14

18 Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN USA-WI 391.76 51.50 51.50 18 72.60 72.60 17 73.50 73.50 19 59.61 5.00 54.61 18 91.62 91.62 19 47.93 47.93 18

19 Cedar Pete Unclassified S USA-IL 1384.50 54.06 54.06 19 SDQ 999.00 - 98.92 10.00 108.92 20 59.55 5.00 54.55 17 83.40 9 45.00 128.40 20 39.57 39.57 11

20 Kingpin 107212 Unclassified FC USA-IL - - - - - - - SDQ 999.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

21 Last Call Saul 110995 Unclassified FN USA-IL - 24.57 1 5.00 29.57 10 25.65 1 5.00 30.65 5 21.09 1 5.00 26.09 3 27.43 2 10.00 5.00 32.43 8 30.17 30.17 3 - - - - - -
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SASS Sep 13 & 14, 2025
2025-09-11
Match Results - By Division

Cattle Baron

Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Rusty's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Office

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Tulsa Tex 96903 Unclassified CB IL 170.01 24.01 1 5.00 29.01 1 27.98 1 5.00 32.98 1 25.62 25.62 1 28.73 5.00 23.73 1 29.81 29.81 1 28.86 28.86 1

Cattle Baroness

Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Rusty's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Office

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Deadwood Kitty 96904 Unclassified CB IL 224.17 26.83 26.83 1 31.22 1 5.00 36.22 1 33.53 33.53 1 40.92 5.00 35.92 1 39.62 39.62 1 47.05 1 5.00 52.05 1

Classic Cowboy

Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Rusty's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Office

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Smiling Irish Mike Unclassified CC 202.42 24.05 24.05 1 27.20 27.20 1 30.34 2 10.00 40.34 2 27.46 3 15.00 5.00 37.46 2 35.66 1 5.00 40.66 1 32.71 32.71 2

2 Morgan Daniels 25180L Unclassified CC WI 214.61 27.75 2 10.00 37.75 2 39.83 1 5.00 44.83 2 32.58 1 5.00 37.58 1 29.46 5.00 24.46 1 44.96 44.96 2 25.03 25.03 1

Cowboy

Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Rusty's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Office

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Just Matt Unclassified C 350.60 46.45 46.45 1 82.57 1 5.00 87.57 1 63.71 63.71 1 53.75 5.00 48.75 1 62.22 62.22 1 41.90 41.90 1

Duelist

Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Rusty's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Office

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Flatbush 79688 Unclassified D USA-WI 207.07 27.31 27.31 1 34.97 34.97 2 33.64 1 5.00 38.64 2 33.15 5.00 28.15 1 35.61 35.61 1 42.39 42.39 3

2 Sinister Dan Unclassified D USA-IL 209.31 30.47 1 5.00 35.47 3 37.56 37.56 3 34.50 34.50 1 43.07 5.00 38.07 3 39.57 39.57 2 24.14 24.14 1

3 Wolf Tracker 84923 Unclassified D USA-Wi 221.88 27.95 27.95 2 30.25 30.25 1 35.42 1 5.00 40.42 3 32.55 1 5.00 5.00 32.55 2 52.97 52.97 3 37.74 37.74 2

Forty-Niner

Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Rusty's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Office

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Pablo Diablo 110300 Unclassified FN USA-WI 158.68 18.87 18.87 1 26.15 26.15 1 28.73 1 5.00 33.73 2 28.74 5.00 23.74 1 33.42 33.42 2 22.77 22.77 1

2 Windy City Kid 113764 Unclassified FN USA-IL 214.72 27.82 27.82 2 38.65 38.65 3 35.27 35.27 3 36.32 5.00 31.32 2 37.95 37.95 3 43.71 43.71 2

3 Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN USA-WI 391.76 51.50 51.50 4 72.60 72.60 4 73.50 73.50 4 59.61 5.00 54.61 4 91.62 91.62 4 47.93 47.93 3

4 Last Call Saul 110995 Unclassified FN USA-IL - 24.57 1 5.00 29.57 3 25.65 1 5.00 30.65 2 21.09 1 5.00 26.09 1 27.43 2 10.00 5.00 32.43 3 30.17 30.17 1 - - - - - -

Frontier Cartridge

Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Rusty's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Office

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Kingpin 107212 Unclassified FC USA-IL - - - - - - - SDQ 999.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Gunfighter

Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Rusty's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Office

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Whiskey River Mike 96760 Unclassified G IL 258.80 25.94 25.94 1 52.96 4 20.00 72.96 1 37.01 37.01 1 41.58 5.00 36.58 1 45.89 45.89 1 40.42 40.42 1

Lady Senior

Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Rusty's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Office

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Mogollon Molly 68488 Unclassified LS IL 285.93 37.48 37.48 1 50.10 50.10 1 43.37 43.37 1 57.89 5.00 52.89 1 60.52 60.52 1 41.57 41.57 1

Range Detective

Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Rusty's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Office

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 I M Portly 74384 Unclassified RD USA-WI 310.22 58.72 1 5.00 63.72 1 64.74 64.74 1 44.98 1 5.00 49.98 1 64.02 5.00 59.02 1 36.76 36.76 1 36.00 36.00 1

Senior

Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Rusty's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Office

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Neo 68435 Unclassified S USA-IL 157.15 26.92 26.92 1 23.63 1 5.00 28.63 1 23.03 23.03 1 28.37 1 5.00 5.00 28.37 1 27.90 1 5.00 32.90 1 17.30 17.30 1

2 Shooter Scott 114163 Unclassified S USA-WI 287.10 30.36 30.36 2 45.01 2 10.00 55.01 2 54.77 54.77 2 43.52 5.00 38.52 2 55.84 10.00 65.84 2 37.60 1 5.00 42.60 3

3 Cedar Pete Unclassified S USA-IL 1384.50 54.06 54.06 3 SDQ 999.00 - 98.92 10.00 108.92 3 59.55 5.00 54.55 3 83.40 9 45.00 128.40 3 39.57 39.57 2

Silver Senior

Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Rusty's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Office

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Chaos 49977 Unclassified SS WI 164.28 24.95 1 5.00 29.95 1 31.65 31.65 1 22.27 1 5.00 27.27 1 23.38 1 5.00 5.00 23.38 1 27.48 27.48 1 19.55 1 5.00 24.55 1

2 No Name Mike Unclassified SS 282.09 37.23 37.23 2 44.22 44.22 2 46.94 1 5.00 51.94 2 54.86 1 5.00 5.00 54.86 2 56.39 56.39 2 37.45 37.45 2

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 Amazon) at 2025-09-14 19:52 -0500



SASS Sep 13 & 14, 2025
2025-09-11
Clean Report

Combined

Match Final

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time

9 Windy City Kid 113764 Unclassified FN USA-IL 214.72

14 Mogollon Molly 68488 Unclassified LS IL 285.93

18 Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN USA-WI 391.76

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 Amazon) at 2025-09-14 19:52 -0500



SASS Sep 13 & 14, 2025
2025-09-11
Stage Results - Stage 1 Sweetwater Saloon

Combined

Match 1: Sweetwater Saloon

Name # Class Division Region Raw M P B Fin Rank

Pablo Diablo 110300 Unclassified FN USA-WI 18.87 18.87 1

Smiling Irish Mike Unclassified CC 24.05 24.05 2

Whiskey River Mike 96760 Unclassified G IL 25.94 25.94 3

Deadwood Kitty 96904 Unclassified CB IL 26.83 26.83 4

Neo 68435 Unclassified S USA-IL 26.92 26.92 5

Flatbush 79688 Unclassified D USA-WI 27.31 27.31 6

Windy City Kid 113764 Unclassified FN USA-IL 27.82 27.82 7

Wolf Tracker 84923 Unclassified D USA-Wi 27.95 27.95 8

Tulsa Tex 96903 Unclassified CB IL 24.01 1 5.00 29.01 9

Last Call Saul 110995 Unclassified FN USA-IL 24.57 1 5.00 29.57 10

Chaos 49977 Unclassified SS WI 24.95 1 5.00 29.95 11

Shooter Scott 114163 Unclassified S USA-WI 30.36 30.36 12

Sinister Dan Unclassified D USA-IL 30.47 1 5.00 35.47 13

No Name Mike Unclassified SS 37.23 37.23 14

Mogollon Molly 68488 Unclassified LS IL 37.48 37.48 15

Morgan Daniels 25180L Unclassified CC WI 27.75 2 10.00 37.75 16

Just Matt Unclassified C 46.45 46.45 17

Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN USA-WI 51.50 51.50 18

Cedar Pete Unclassified S USA-IL 54.06 54.06 19

I M Portly 74384 Unclassified RD USA-WI 58.72 1 5.00 63.72 20

Kingpin 107212 Unclassified FC USA-IL - - - - - -

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 Amazon) at 2025-09-14 19:52 -0500



SASS Sep 13 & 14, 2025
2025-09-11
Stage Results - Stage 2 Rusty's General Store

Combined

Match 2: Rusty's General Store

Name # Class Division Region Raw M P B Fin Rank

Pablo Diablo 110300 Unclassified FN USA-WI 26.15 26.15 1

Smiling Irish Mike Unclassified CC 27.20 27.20 2

Neo 68435 Unclassified S USA-IL 23.63 1 5.00 28.63 3

Wolf Tracker 84923 Unclassified D USA-Wi 30.25 30.25 4

Last Call Saul 110995 Unclassified FN USA-IL 25.65 1 5.00 30.65 5

Chaos 49977 Unclassified SS WI 31.65 31.65 6

Tulsa Tex 96903 Unclassified CB IL 27.98 1 5.00 32.98 7

Flatbush 79688 Unclassified D USA-WI 34.97 34.97 8

Deadwood Kitty 96904 Unclassified CB IL 31.22 1 5.00 36.22 9

Sinister Dan Unclassified D USA-IL 37.56 37.56 10

Windy City Kid 113764 Unclassified FN USA-IL 38.65 38.65 11

No Name Mike Unclassified SS 44.22 44.22 12

Morgan Daniels 25180L Unclassified CC WI 39.83 1 5.00 44.83 13

Mogollon Molly 68488 Unclassified LS IL 50.10 50.10 14

Shooter Scott 114163 Unclassified S USA-WI 45.01 2 10.00 55.01 15

I M Portly 74384 Unclassified RD USA-WI 64.74 64.74 16

Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN USA-WI 72.60 72.60 17

Whiskey River Mike 96760 Unclassified G IL 52.96 4 20.00 72.96 18

Just Matt Unclassified C 82.57 1 5.00 87.57 19

Cedar Pete Unclassified S USA-IL SDQ 999.00 -

Kingpin 107212 Unclassified FC USA-IL SDQ 999.00 -

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 Amazon) at 2025-09-14 19:53 -0500



SASS Sep 13 & 14, 2025
2025-09-11
Stage Results - Stage 3 Bristol Bank

Combined

Match 3: Bristol Bank

Name # Class Division Region Raw M P B Fin Rank

Neo 68435 Unclassified S USA-IL 23.03 23.03 1

Tulsa Tex 96903 Unclassified CB IL 25.62 25.62 2

Last Call Saul 110995 Unclassified FN USA-IL 21.09 1 5.00 26.09 3

Chaos 49977 Unclassified SS WI 22.27 1 5.00 27.27 4

Deadwood Kitty 96904 Unclassified CB IL 33.53 33.53 5

Pablo Diablo 110300 Unclassified FN USA-WI 28.73 1 5.00 33.73 6

Sinister Dan Unclassified D USA-IL 34.50 34.50 7

Windy City Kid 113764 Unclassified FN USA-IL 35.27 35.27 8

Whiskey River Mike 96760 Unclassified G IL 37.01 37.01 9

Morgan Daniels 25180L Unclassified CC WI 32.58 1 5.00 37.58 10

Flatbush 79688 Unclassified D USA-WI 33.64 1 5.00 38.64 11

Smiling Irish Mike Unclassified CC 30.34 2 10.00 40.34 12

Wolf Tracker 84923 Unclassified D USA-Wi 35.42 1 5.00 40.42 13

Mogollon Molly 68488 Unclassified LS IL 43.37 43.37 14

I M Portly 74384 Unclassified RD USA-WI 44.98 1 5.00 49.98 15

No Name Mike Unclassified SS 46.94 1 5.00 51.94 16

Shooter Scott 114163 Unclassified S USA-WI 54.77 54.77 17

Just Matt Unclassified C 63.71 63.71 18

Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN USA-WI 73.50 73.50 19

Cedar Pete Unclassified S USA-IL 98.92 10.00 108.92 20

Kingpin 107212 Unclassified FC USA-IL - - - - - -

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 Amazon) at 2025-09-14 19:53 -0500



SASS Sep 13 & 14, 2025
2025-09-11
Stage Results - Stage 4 Dakota Mining

Combined

Match 4: Dakota Mining

Name # Class Division Region Raw M P B Fin Rank

Chaos 49977 Unclassified SS WI 23.38 1 5.00 5.00 23.38 1

Tulsa Tex 96903 Unclassified CB IL 28.73 5.00 23.73 2

Pablo Diablo 110300 Unclassified FN USA-WI 28.74 5.00 23.74 3

Morgan Daniels 25180L Unclassified CC WI 29.46 5.00 24.46 4

Flatbush 79688 Unclassified D USA-WI 33.15 5.00 28.15 5

Neo 68435 Unclassified S USA-IL 28.37 1 5.00 5.00 28.37 6

Windy City Kid 113764 Unclassified FN USA-IL 36.32 5.00 31.32 7

Last Call Saul 110995 Unclassified FN USA-IL 27.43 2 10.00 5.00 32.43 8

Wolf Tracker 84923 Unclassified D USA-Wi 32.55 1 5.00 5.00 32.55 9

Deadwood Kitty 96904 Unclassified CB IL 40.92 5.00 35.92 10

Whiskey River Mike 96760 Unclassified G IL 41.58 5.00 36.58 11

Smiling Irish Mike Unclassified CC 27.46 3 15.00 5.00 37.46 12

Sinister Dan Unclassified D USA-IL 43.07 5.00 38.07 13

Shooter Scott 114163 Unclassified S USA-WI 43.52 5.00 38.52 14

Just Matt Unclassified C 53.75 5.00 48.75 15

Mogollon Molly 68488 Unclassified LS IL 57.89 5.00 52.89 16

Cedar Pete Unclassified S USA-IL 59.55 5.00 54.55 17

Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN USA-WI 59.61 5.00 54.61 18

No Name Mike Unclassified SS 54.86 1 5.00 5.00 54.86 19

I M Portly 74384 Unclassified RD USA-WI 64.02 5.00 59.02 20

Kingpin 107212 Unclassified FC USA-IL - - - - - -
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SASS Sep 13 & 14, 2025
2025-09-11
Stage Results - Stage 5 O K Corral

Combined

Match 5: O K Corral

Name # Class Division Region Raw M P B Fin Rank

Chaos 49977 Unclassified SS WI 27.48 27.48 1

Tulsa Tex 96903 Unclassified CB IL 29.81 29.81 2

Last Call Saul 110995 Unclassified FN USA-IL 30.17 30.17 3

Neo 68435 Unclassified S USA-IL 27.90 1 5.00 32.90 4

Pablo Diablo 110300 Unclassified FN USA-WI 33.42 33.42 5

Flatbush 79688 Unclassified D USA-WI 35.61 35.61 6

I M Portly 74384 Unclassified RD USA-WI 36.76 36.76 7

Windy City Kid 113764 Unclassified FN USA-IL 37.95 37.95 8

Sinister Dan Unclassified D USA-IL 39.57 39.57 9

Deadwood Kitty 96904 Unclassified CB IL 39.62 39.62 10

Smiling Irish Mike Unclassified CC 35.66 1 5.00 40.66 11

Morgan Daniels 25180L Unclassified CC WI 44.96 44.96 12

Whiskey River Mike 96760 Unclassified G IL 45.89 45.89 13

Wolf Tracker 84923 Unclassified D USA-Wi 52.97 52.97 14

No Name Mike Unclassified SS 56.39 56.39 15

Mogollon Molly 68488 Unclassified LS IL 60.52 60.52 16

Just Matt Unclassified C 62.22 62.22 17

Shooter Scott 114163 Unclassified S USA-WI 55.84 10.00 65.84 18

Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN USA-WI 91.62 91.62 19

Cedar Pete Unclassified S USA-IL 83.40 9 45.00 128.40 20

Kingpin 107212 Unclassified FC USA-IL - - - - - -

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 Amazon) at 2025-09-14 19:54 -0500



SASS Sep 13 & 14, 2025
2025-09-11
Stage Results - Stage 6 Telegraph Office

Combined

Match 6: Telegraph Office

Name # Class Division Region Raw M P B Fin Rank

Neo 68435 Unclassified S USA-IL 17.30 17.30 1

Pablo Diablo 110300 Unclassified FN USA-WI 22.77 22.77 2

Sinister Dan Unclassified D USA-IL 24.14 24.14 3

Chaos 49977 Unclassified SS WI 19.55 1 5.00 24.55 4

Morgan Daniels 25180L Unclassified CC WI 25.03 25.03 5

Tulsa Tex 96903 Unclassified CB IL 28.86 28.86 6

Smiling Irish Mike Unclassified CC 32.71 32.71 7

I M Portly 74384 Unclassified RD USA-WI 36.00 36.00 8

No Name Mike Unclassified SS 37.45 37.45 9

Wolf Tracker 84923 Unclassified D USA-Wi 37.74 37.74 10

Cedar Pete Unclassified S USA-IL 39.57 39.57 11

Whiskey River Mike 96760 Unclassified G IL 40.42 40.42 12

Mogollon Molly 68488 Unclassified LS IL 41.57 41.57 13

Just Matt Unclassified C 41.90 41.90 14

Flatbush 79688 Unclassified D USA-WI 42.39 42.39 15

Shooter Scott 114163 Unclassified S USA-WI 37.60 1 5.00 42.60 16

Windy City Kid 113764 Unclassified FN USA-IL 43.71 43.71 17

Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN USA-WI 47.93 47.93 18

Deadwood Kitty 96904 Unclassified CB IL 47.05 1 5.00 52.05 19

Kingpin 107212 Unclassified FC USA-IL - - - - - -

Last Call Saul 110995 Unclassified FN USA-IL - - - - - -

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 Amazon) at 2025-09-14 19:55 -0500




